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Tool set for GOF assembly

Product Description
Tool set for GOF assembly, for field installation of LC and SC connectors. Thanks to cleave technology, it is no longer necessary to bond and polish the
connectors.

Product Features
■ suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair

■ No bonding or polishing

■ A real alternative to splicing

■ Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

■ Reusable connectors

■ Cleave technology

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 1640.0 g

Custom tariff number 82060000

Country of origin Bulgaria

Technical data

Product type Tool set
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CASE-EMPTY - 1414095

Replacement case, empty
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCLAMP - 1414096

Wire holder
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-ADAPTER - 1414097

Red light source adapter
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-650 - 1414098

Red light source (650 nm)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-1 - 1414099

Fiber optics assembly tool
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-2 - 1414100

Fiber optics assembly tool
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CUTFOX-ARAMID - 1414101

Aramid shears
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCONTAINER - 1414102

Fiber container
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEANINGWIPE - 1414104

Fiber cleaning cloth
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-MARKER BK - 1414105

Marker pen
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OM4-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414106

Launch fiber multimode
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OS2-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414107

Launch fiber single mode (OS2)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-8 - 1414108

Fiber cleaver (8°)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-0.9 - 1414109

Fiber holder 0.9 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-2.1 - 1414110

Fiber holder 2.1 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411049
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411049
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1414106
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1414107
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1414108
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1414109
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1414110


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1411049

03/15/2016   Page 5 / 5

Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-3.0 - 1414111

Fiber holder 3.0 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 27260701

eCl@ss 6.0 27260705

eCl@ss 8.0 21045003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC000149

ETIM 5.0 EC000149
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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